
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

TTD 

1 

2 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

32 

59 

155 

482 

551 

185 

08 

238 

19 

35 

54 

231 

17 

11 

163 

628 

28 

6 

68 

Name 

Jerry Digges 

David Lee 

Greg Hodson 

Kim Reed 

Fred Evans 

Paul Aron 

Michael Carter 

Andrew Meek 

Nick/Team Hallman 

Mario Kuan 

John Haff 

Don Elvington 

Danny Parkhurst 

Jeff Holden 

Team Fire Engine 

John Putnam 

Cody Kishel 

Michael Rafanan 

Johnny Cichowski 

N/A Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:17.545 

1:17.627 

1:21.032 

1:25.094 

1:34.268 

1:22.992 

1:24.394 

1:26.177 

1:22.765 

1:24.874 

1:25.861 

1:27.323 

1:29.411 

1:36.999 

1:31.074 

1:12.749 

1:18.487 

1:34.958 

R1. Best Tm 

1:17.545 

1:19.990 

1:21.032 

1:25.653 

1:22.992 

1:24.736 

1:26.177 

1:22.765 

1:24.946 

1:25.861 

1:27.323 

1:34.459 

1:14.655 

1:35.714 

R2. Best Tm 

1:17.755 

1:19.934 

1:25.094 

1:34.268 

1:23.016 

1:24.830 

1:27.091 

1:25.496 

1:24.874 

1:26.270 

1:27.766 

1:29.411 

1:36.999 

1:31.623 

1:12.749 

1:19.232 

R3. Best Tm 

1:17.627 

1:27.236 

1:25.631 

1:25.664 

1:27.036 

1:27.886 

1:31.074 

1:18.487 

Printed: 9/27/2015 10:47:28 AM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE Sept 2015 RRR 

Time Trial 

26 Sept TT Final 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 


